Click to ZOOM IN
FSP065-REBN2
Introduction Specification Drawing
Slim All Watt All
Model Name FSP065-REBN2
Wattage 65W
Product Highlight V-Output 19V
O/P Current 3.42A
Socket Type C6
Input Electrical Input Voltage 90 ~ 264 V
Input Frequency 47 ~ 63 Hz
Output Electrical Single Output 19 V / 3.42 A
No load and Efficiency No Load < 0.1 Watts
Efficiency ≧88 %
DOE Level VI
Environmental
Requirement
Temperature Range
Operating: 0 to + 40 ℃
Storage : -20 to + 75 ℃
Altitude 5000 M
MTBF 200,000 hours at typical load at 25℃ ambient base on SR332
Mechanical Dimension 108 x 49.2 x 30 mm
LED Indicator No
On/ Off Switch No
Protection OVP,OCP,OTP
Safety CE,UL/cUL,FCC,TUV/GS
model name
Adapter
FSP220 Series
FSP180 Series
FSP150 Series
FSP096-135 Series
FSP075-90 Series
FSP050-65 Series
FSP015-25 Series
FSP020-50 Series
NB Series
Relative Products
FSP090-DIECN2
FSP065-RECN2
FSP045-REBN2
FSP045-RECN2
Site Tags
Home > Products > Adapter > Desktop > NB Series
Press Center About FSP Products Investors Contact us BLOG
Desktop > NB Series
Dimensions : 108 x 49.2 x 30mm
Application : AIO systems, Laptops, PC systems, printers
Watt : 65W
 Email  Download PDF
Home Change Your Language
FSP065-REBN2-FSP GROUP :::PC Power Supply, IPC Power Supply, ... http://www.fsp-group.com.tw/index.php?do=proinfo&id=616
1 of 2 5/31/2016 5:35 PM
Adapter
Slim
Desktop
Wall Mount
Industry
40W - 400W
IPC PSU
1U
2U
FLEX
ATX/AT
SFX
With 24V
Output
DC-DC FLEX
DC-DC ATX
Redundant
Mini
Redundant 2U
(CRPS)
Redundant 1U
PS2 Redundant
ATX/AT
Medical PSU
Medical PC PSU
Medical Open
Frame
Medical
Adapter
LED Lighting
Indoor
Application
Outdoor
Application
Constant
Current
Constant
Voltage
PC PSU
ATX 12V
FLEX 12V
TFX 12V
SFX 12V
Power Bank /
Energy Storage
Under 3000mA
3001-6000mA
Energy Storage
System
UPS
AVR
Line
Interactive
Off Line
On Line
TV PSU
24"-38"
39"-50"
51"-70"
COPYRIGHT © 2013 FSP TECHNOLOGY INC. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.
Tel: 886-3-375-9888 Fax: 886-3-375-6966 Email: sales@fsp-group.com.tw |SITE MAP|PRIVACY POLICY
Fast Link FSP GROUP---------------
FSP065-REBN2-FSP GROUP :::PC Power Supply, IPC Power Supply, ... http://www.fsp-group.com.tw/index.php?do=proinfo&id=616
2 of 2 5/31/2016 5:35 PM